
RJ Energy  
22082 NE Neosho Rd Garnett, Kansas 66032

Webber #5

Start 7-5-19
8 soil 8 Finish 7-15-19

28 clay/gravel 36
205 shale 241
40 lime 281
26 shale 307
41 lime 348
67 shale 415
97 lime 512 Set 40’ of  7” w/5sxs                            

Ran 1095’ of  2 ⅞                        
cemented to surface 150sxs  

36 shale 548
127 lime 675
166 shale 841
30 lime 871
56 shale 927
30 lime 957
16 shale 973
5 lime 978

15 shale 993
6 lime 999
5 shale 1004
6 lime 1010

14 shale 1024
2 sandy shale 1026 odor

12 oil sand 1038 good show
4 dk sand 1042 show

13 shale 1055  
4 oil sand 1059 show

43 Shale 1102 T.D.

�1


